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Finale Cokoladova tretra 2018

KoSice 01.06.2018

Vysledkova listina
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(121) 200m - Dievcata (2009-2010) :: Rozbeh B

#

A W N R

Meno

g MIHOKOVA Lucia
gim PRIMUSOVA Liliana
gim JANISOVA Aneta
gEm MASAROVA Michaela

Nar.

2009
2009
2009
2010

Klub / Krajina

ZS Bruselska Kosice

AK Danica Zvolen

ZS Velkomoravska Trencin
ZS Trencianska Tepla
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Vykon
36,27
37,14
38,09
39,47



	(121) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Rozbeh B

